Year
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990

Year
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2020
2022

Men's 35
D Orchard
M Francis
M Francis
M Francis
M Francis
M Francis
M Francis

Men's 45

J Beckley
M Palmer
J Beckley
J Beckley
J Beckley
J Beckley
M Claydon
M Francis
M Francis
M Francis
M Francis
M Francis
M Francis
M Francis
M Francis
M Francis
M Francis
P Linsell

A Kaminski
M Francis
M Francis
G Tallyn

G Tallyn

G Tallyn

A Soul

A Marchetti
C Clarke

L Munoz Zanni

Men’s and Mixed Vets County Closed

Men's Doubles 35
D Orchard/ B Wilson
D Orchard/ B Wilson
A Shaw/ B Wilson

M Claydon/I Miller

D Orchard/P Moores
D Orchard /P Moores
D Orchard/P Moores

Men's Doubles 45

R Dorling/R Wolstenholme

J Stevens/J Beckley
J Stevens/J Beckley
K Dewick/M Palmer
K Dewick/L Worley
K Dewick/L Worley

J Stevens/J Beckley
K Dewick/ L Worley
D Cook/D Short

M Williams/M Francis
M Williams/M Francis
M Francis/D Orchard
M Francis/D Orchard
M Francis/D Orchard
M Francis/D Orchard
D Tracey/R Vincent
M Francis/D Orchard
M Francis/D Orchard
M Francis/D Orchard
I Miller/D Orchard
Not held

A Kaminski/l Leek

A Fermor/G Reed

A Fermor/G Reed

P Childs/G Tallyn

D Rawlinson/A Soul
D Rawlinson/A Soul
A Soul/P Childs

D Sellers/J Stead

D Sellers/J Stead

Mixed Doubles 45/40
P Slight/M Finlayson
J Beckley/J Redpath
J Stevens/I Cooper

K Dewick/A Dewick

J Stevens/I Cooper

J Stevens/I Cooper

A Crook/J Crook

D Aris/ A Vassib

K Dewick/A Dewick

M Claydon/M Stevens
M Claydon/M Stevens
D Orchard/L Francis
D Orchard/L Francis
D Orchard/L Francis

| Miller/B Wadsworth
M Francis/L Francis

| Miller/B Wadsworth

| Miller/B Wadsworth

| Miller/B Wadsworth

| Miller/B Wadsworth

| Miller/B Wadsworth

| Miller/B Wadsworth
J Lambert/G Lambert
A Soul/E Murdoch

A Soul/E Murdoch

G Tallyn/S Butcher

A Soul/E Murdoch

A Soul/E Murdoch



